Sample Bottle
Sample Bottle and Cap
8-425 Thread Neck, 2ml Vial Specifications: 11.6*32mm, Neck Diameter 8mm, Inner Diameter 5mm
Item No Description
LR-SV8132   2ml Transparent Screw Thread Sample Vial
LR-SV8232   2ml Transparent Screw Thread with Graduations
LR-SV8332   2ml Brown Screw Thread Sample Vial

9*1mm Red PTFE/White Silicone Septa
9*1mm White PTFE/Red Silicone Septa
Cut Septa Red PTFE/White Silicone 100
8
LR-GT6300
LR-GT6250
LR-GT620
Blue Open-Top Cap with Red PTFE/White Silicone Septa
Blue Open-Top Cap with White PTFE/Red Silicone Septa
Blue Open-Top Cap with Cut Red PTFE/White Silicone Septa
Blue Open-Top Cap with Cut White PTFE/Red Silicone Septa
 Blue Solid Cap with Red PTFE/White Silicone Septa
Black Solid Cap with Red PTFE/White Silicone Septa
Note: Custom colors and specifications of PP (Polypropylene) Screw Caps are available.
0
LR-GTS6250 250ul Plastic Round Bottom Insert
LR-GTS6200
100
100
300ul Flat Bottom Glass Insert
250ul Sharp Bottom Glass Insert
200ul Glass Sharp Bottom Insert with Holder 100
200ul Plastic Sharp Bottom Insert with Holder
100
100
100
100
100
100
1000
 200
Fusion Vial, Plastic Sample Vial, High-Recovery Vial
LR-SVS9232
LR-SV9132-0
Item No Description
LR-GTF6250A  250µL Transparent Glass Insert Fusion Vial
LR-GTF6250B  250µL Brown Glass Insert Fusion Vial
LR-SVA9132-300 300µL Transparent Plastic Micro Vial
LR-SVB9132-300
Specifications (Box)
300µL Brown Plastic Micro Vial
3

10ml Flat Bottom Brown Headspace Bottle
20ml Flat Bottom Transparent Headspace Bottle
Specifications (Box)
20ml Flat Bottom Brown Headspace Bottle
20ml Round Bottom Transparent Headspace Bottle 100
LR-PV2038
LR-PV2038Y
LR-PV2046A
LR-PV2046B
LR-PV2075A
LR-PV2075B
LR-PV2075Y
LR-PV2050ML 50ml Transparent Molded Bottle Anaerobic Bottle
LR-YGQ20
LR-QGQ2
LR-PV20100ML 100ml Transparent Molded Bottle Anaerobic Bottle
LR-PV20150ML 150ml Transparent Borosilicate Anaerobic Bottle
LR-PV20250ML 250ml Transparent Borosilicate Anaerobic Bottle
LR-PV20500ML 500ml Transparent Borosilicate Anaerobic Bottle
1
1
1
1

100
100
100
Glass Bottles
Transparent Blue-Capped Bottles / Mobile Phase Solvent Bottles / Refill Bottles /
Fermentation Bottles / Storage Bottles
* Made of first-grade borosilicate glass with consistent glass composition, uniform
wall thickness standards, precise dimensions, and strictly controlled tolerances.
Water-resistant composite IDO719 (first-grade), acid-resistant according to DIN12
116 (first-grade), alkali-resistant according to IDO695 (second-grade).
Preferred choice for laboratory reagent storage, especially for molecular
biology experiments.
Autoclavable at 121°C with lid and sealing ring to prevent solvent evaporation
 and leakage.
LR-LG50 50
LR-LG100 100
LR-LG250 25
Item Number Capacity (ml) Neck Type GL Specifications (Units)
0
LR-LG500 500
LR-LG1000 1000
LR-LG2000 2000
LR-LG5000 5000
LR-LG10000 10000
LR-LG20000 20000
LR-GL14
LR-GLA14
LR-GL25
LR-GLA25